
European Olympic Games Qualification
17 kwietnia 2016 - 13:00
FE_FIE_0001.1

# Name Country Rank Birthdate
1 MIKINA, Sabina AZE 21 1987-10-24
2 GEVAERT, Alexandra BEL 234 1996-10-24
3 KASPIAROVICH, Palina BLR 107 1996-02-02
4 ILIEVA, Yoana BUL 231 2001-06-20
5 HANZLIKOVA, Klara CZE 248 1989-03-10
6 NAVARRO, Araceli ESP 43 1989-08-09
7 KEMPE, Katherine GBR 123 1988-11-26
8 KAKHIANI, Teodora GEO 112 1993-10-14
9 LIMBACH, Anna GER 31 1989-07-22
10 MATYAS, Szabina IRL 1992-03-06
11 AGUSTSDOTTIR, Thorbjorg ISL 255 1981-03-14
12 PASCU, Bianca ROU 55 1988-06-13
13 KOSE, Fatma Zehra TUR 174 1997-05-30



The top 1 competitors have byes/are exempt from this round.
2 poules of 6
9 (75,00% of 12) competitors promoted to the next round

Incomplete DE table of 16 fenced through the finals, no fence-off for third
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Seed Name Country Rank Notes
1 MIKINA, Sabina AZE 21 Exempt from this round
2 LIMBACH, Anna GER 31
3 NAVARRO, Araceli ESP 43
4 PASCU, Bianca ROU 55
5 KASPIAROVICH, Palina BLR 107
6 KAKHIANI, Teodora GEO 112
7 KEMPE, Katherine GBR 123
8 KOSE, Fatma Zehra TUR 174
9 ILIEVA, Yoana BUL 231
10 GEVAERT, Alexandra BEL 234
11 HANZLIKOVA, Klara CZE 248
12 AGUSTSDOTTIR, Thorbjorg ISL 255
13 MATYAS, Szabina IRL
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Piste 2

13:00

Referee(s):

KOSA, Miklos (HUN)
SHAMIS, Vladislav (RUS)

LIMBACH, Anna GER

MATYAS, Szabina IRL

ILIEVA, Yoana BUL

GEVAERT, Alexandra BEL

KASPIAROVICH, Palina BLR

KAKHIANI, Teodora GEO

Piste 3

13:00

Referee(s):

TOURE, Papa Khassoum (SEN)
EL BAKRY, Medhat (EGY)

HANZLIKOVA, Klara CZE

KEMPE, Katherine GBR

KOSE, Fatma Zehra TUR

NAVARRO, Araceli ESP

AGUSTSDOTTIR, Thorbjorg ISL

PASCU, Bianca ROU
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FE_FIE_0008

Seed Name Country V V/M HS HR Ind Notes
1 MIKINA, Sabina AZE Advanced
2T NAVARRO, Araceli ESP 5 1,00 25 12 +13 Advanced
2T KASPIAROVICH, Palina BLR 5 1,00 25 12 +13 Advanced
4 LIMBACH, Anna GER 4 0,80 22 10 +12 Advanced
5 PASCU, Bianca ROU 4 0,80 22 11 +11 Advanced
6 KOSE, Fatma Zehra TUR 3 0,60 20 19 +1 Advanced
7T ILIEVA, Yoana BUL 2 0,40 17 20 -3 Advanced
7T KAKHIANI, Teodora GEO 2 0,40 17 20 -3 Advanced
9 KEMPE, Katherine GBR 2 0,40 16 19 -3 Advanced
10 GEVAERT, Alexandra BEL 2 0,40 15 19 -4 Advanced
11 HANZLIKOVA, Klara CZE 1 0,20 16 24 -8 Eliminated
12 AGUSTSDOTTIR, Thorbjorg ISL 0 0,00 11 25 -14 Eliminated
13 MATYAS, Szabina IRL 0 0,00 10 25 -15 Eliminated



Ref: KOSA, Miklos (HUN)

Video: MILENCHEV, Vasil (BUL)

1

Finals

Ref: TOURE, Papa Khassoum (SEN)

Video: SHAMIS, Vladislav (RUS)

1

Ref: MILENCHEV, Vasil (BUL)

Video: KOSA, Miklos (HUN)

2

Semi-Finals

Ref: FLOREA, Marius (ROU)

Video: PASTORE, Domenico (ITA)

1

Ref: TOURE, Papa Khassoum (SEN)

Video: GUCLUER, Ilgin (TUR)

2

Ref: SCHULZ, Marcus (GER)

Video: MILENCHEV, Vasil (BUL)

3

Ref: EL BAKRY, Medhat (EGY)

Video: KOSA, Miklos (HUN)

4

Table of 8

1

Ref: PASTORE, Domenico (ITA)

Video: FLOREA, Marius (ROU)

2

3

4

5

6

Ref: GUCLUER, Ilgin (TUR)

Video: KOSA, Miklos (HUN)

7

8

Table of 16

AZE

GBR

BUL

ROU

GER

BLR

TUR

GEO

BEL

ESP
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Place Name Country Birthdate
1 MIKINA, Sabina AZE 1987-10-24
2 KASPIAROVICH, Palina BLR 1996-02-02
3T LIMBACH, Anna GER 1989-07-22
3T KAKHIANI, Teodora GEO 1993-10-14
5 NAVARRO, Araceli ESP 1989-08-09
6 PASCU, Bianca ROU 1988-06-13
7 KOSE, Fatma Zehra TUR 1997-05-30
8 KEMPE, Katherine GBR 1988-11-26
9 ILIEVA, Yoana BUL 2001-06-20
10 GEVAERT, Alexandra BEL 1996-10-24
11 HANZLIKOVA, Klara CZE 1989-03-10
12 AGUSTSDOTTIR, Thorbjorg ISL 1981-03-14
13 MATYAS, Szabina IRL 1992-03-06
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Name Country FIE Rating Member # Poule Table of 16 Table of 8 Semi-Finals Finals
EL BAKRY, Medhat EGY 01071973001 Ref: 1 Ref: 1
FLOREA, Marius ROU 23051965000 Video: 1 Ref: 1
GUCLUER, Ilgin TUR B 12051982001 Ref: 1 Video: 1
KOSA, Miklos HUN 18121982000 Ref: 1 Video: 1 Video: 1 Video: 1 Ref: 1
MILENCHEV, Vasil BUL 02111970000 Video: 1 Ref: 1 Video: 1
PASTORE, Domenico ITA 04051974003 Ref: 1 Video: 1
SCHULZ, Marcus GER B 23031980000 Ref: 1
SHAMIS, Vladislav RUS 01031976001 Ref: 1 Video: 1
TOURE, Papa Khassoum SEN A 28091978000 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 1


